
NGV Safety Training

Fort Worth, TX • February 14-16, 2016

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State Zip

Casey Burkes Western Dairy Transport Mechanic 771 CR 176 Stephenville TX 76401

Thomas Clement Santa Fe ISD Technician 3701 Peck Santa Fe TX 77510

Michael Cunningham RJ Corman Railpower Field Service Engineer 2011 Peninsula Dr Erie PA 16506

Rene De La Trinidad Creative Bus Sales Shop Supervisor 4955 W. Northgate Drive Irving TX 75062

Eric Ferez Rush Truck Center Technician 10200 N. Loop East Houston TX 77029

Rick Hanshew Pegues Hurst Ford Shop Foreman P.O. Box 3686 Longview TX 75606

Jeffrey Kreipl Pat Salmon & Sons Mechanic 1936 West Commerce St. Dallas TX 75208

Brock Maxwell Frito Lay North America Diesel Mechanic 108 Industrial Drive Fayetteville TN 37334

Grady Olsen City of Fort Worth Technician 4100 Columbus Trail Fort Worth TX 76133

Manuel Orozco Pat Salmon & Sons Mechanic 1936 West Commerce St. Dallas TX 75208

Christopher Pick Ultimate CNG LLC Manager, Operations 3185 Wheatland Farms Drive Oakton VA 22124

Osmin Ramirez Creative Bus Sales Technician 4955 W. Northgate Drive Irving TX 75062

Kyle Recob Frito Lay Mechanic 1303 SW 41st Topeka KS 66609

Ryan Reser Frito Lay Mechanic 1303 SW 41st Topeka KS 66609

Ben Sanders Ruan Logistics Service Manager 2200 N. Hwy 67 Midlothian TX 76065

Eric Sorge Orr Ford Technician 251 Hwy 171 Stonewall LA 71078

Marc Vincken Henderson Trucking Fleet Supervisor 124 Henderson Ct Delaware OH 43015

Chad Watkins Pat Salmon & Sons Maitntenance Manger 1936 West Commerce St. Dallas TX 75208
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Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School)

254-485-7258 baeburkes@gmail.com 21 X

409-927-3325 Thomas.Clement@sfisd.org 12 6 X

859-304-1444 michael.cunningham@rjcorman.com 0 22

469-332-6691 rened@creativebussales.com 65

832-690-5252 ferez_e@rushenterprises.com

903-232-2565 rhanshew72@gmail.com X

214-742-6103 jeffkreipl84@gmail.com 0 24 X

931-433-0941 brock.maxwell@pepsico.com 0 12 X

817-392-8302 grady.olsen@fortworthtexas.gov 0 X

214-742-6103 manuelorozco21@gmail.com 0 X

703-865-6636 cpick@ultimatecng.com 5

909-465-5528 layceeb@creativebussales.com 65 X

785-267-3062 Kyle.Recob@pepsico.com 47 4 X

785-267-3062 Ryan.Reser@pepsico.com 50-80 8

661-496-8050 bsanders@ruan.com 7 X

318-925-3333 Eric_Sorge@yahoo.com 0

740-369-6100 saltking71@hotmail.com 10 0

214-742-6103 cwatkins@salmoncompanies.com 24 X
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Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

2

1

X

X

0

0 1

0 0

1

0

X 3 (mobile) X

X

1

1

0

0 0

0
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Additional Comments

Locomotives 2 engines each (dual fuel)


